Data sheet 3SU1136-0AB20-1FA0
Illuminated pushbutton, 22 mm, round, plastic with metal front ring,
red, pushbutton, flat, momentary contact type, with holder, 1 NO+1
NC, LED module with integrated LED 230 V AC, screw terminal
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Illuminated pushbuttons
design of the product Complete unit
product type designation 3SU1
product line Plastic with metal front ring, matt, 22 mm
manufacturer's article number
● 1 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1FA0
● of supplied LED module 3SU1401-1BF20-1AA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1031-0AB20-0AA0
number of command points 1
Actuator
design of the actuating element Button, flat
principle of operation of the actuating element momentary contact type
● product extension optional light source Yes
color
● of the actuating element red
material of the actuating element plastic
shape of the actuating element round
3SU1136-0AB20-1FA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 11/23/2020 © Copyright Siemens